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moffatt & nichol

1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 160

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA  27609

(919) 781-4626 VOICE    (919) 781-4869 FAX

FOR -L- PLAN SEE SHEETS 26 & 27
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FOR -L- PLAN SEE SHEETS 25 & 26

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

DIER .R 
.T

015869

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

026696

K

CER .L YE
RF

FE
J

(-) 2.2667%

16
4
.3

3

16
2
.6

0

(+) 1.4000%

16
3
.3

0

(-) 3.2824%

16
2
.0

0

15
7
.7

0

(-) 1.2353%

15
5
.5

0

15
3
.2

0

(-) 6.1194%

14
9
.3

015
3
.4

0

4
0
3

+
3
5
 

M
E

D

4
0
4
+
4
0
 

M
E

D

4
0
4
+
9
0
 

M
E

D

4
0
5
+
7
1 
L
T

4
0
7
+
0
2
 

L
T

4
0
8
+
2
2
 

L
T

4
10

+
0
3
 

L
T

4
10

+
7
2
 

L
T

4
11
+
3
9
 
L
T

DocuSign Envelope ID: 1BB893F7-41AA-4F11-99DD-20EC41040BBD

9/9/2015 9/10/2015 


		2015-09-10T11:13:25-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




